
Date Center

Advisor

Email: aosta@aou.edu.lb

Telephone: 04-404101 ext. 5480

From

(hh:mm)

To

(hh:mm)

Wednesday, June 25, 2025 Antelias Dr. Alfred Osta 9:00 15:00

Thursday, July 3, 2025 Antelias Dr. Alfred Osta 9:00 15:00

Thursday, July 10, 2025 Antelias Dr. Alfred Osta 9:00 15:00

Date Center

Advisor

Email: jhaddad@aou.edu.lb

Tel. Antelias: 04-404101 ext. 5425

From

(hh:mm)

To

(hh:mm)

Friday, June 27, 2025 Antelias Dr. Jihad Haddad 10:00 14:00

Monday, June 30, 2025 Antelias Dr. Jihad Haddad 10:00 14:00

Friday, July 4, 2025 Antelias Dr. Jihad Haddad 10:00 14:00

Tuesday, July 8, 2025 Antelias Dr. Jihad Haddad 10:00 14:00

Friday, July 11, 2025 Antelias Dr. Jihad Haddad 10:00 14:00

Date Center

Advisor

Email: mahmad@aou.edu.lb

Tel. Beirut: 01-392139 ext. 6820

Tel. Antelias: 04-404101 ext. 5481 or 5426

From

(hh:mm)

To

(hh:mm)

Wednesday, June 25, 2025 Badaro Ms. Manal Ahmad 9:00 15:00

Tuesday, July 1, 2025 Antelias Ms. Manal Ahmad 9:00 15:00

Wednesday, July 2, 2025 Antelias Ms. Manal Ahmad 9:00 12:00

Wednesday, July 9, 2025 Antelias Ms. Manal Ahmad 9:00 12:00

Date Center

Advisor

Email: farnaout@aou.edu.lb

Telephone: 01-392139 ext. 6809

Tel. Antelias: 04-404101 ext. 5481 or 5426

Fm       

(hh:mm)

To

(hh:mm)

Wednesday, June 25, 2025 Badaro Mr. Fouad Arnaout 8:00 12:30

Friday, June 27, 2025 Badaro Mr. Fouad Arnaout 8:00 11:00

Monday, June 30, 2025 Badaro Mr. Fouad Arnaout 8:00 12:30

Tuesday, July 1, 2025 Badaro Mr. Fouad Arnaout 8:00 12:30

Wednesday, July 2, 2025 Badaro Mr. Fouad Arnaout 8:00 12:30

Thursday, July 3, 2025 Badaro Mr. Fouad Arnaout 8:00 12:30

Friday, July 4, 2025 Badaro Mr. Fouad Arnaout 8:00 11:00

Tuesday, July 8, 2025 Badaro Mr. Fouad Arnaout 8:00 12:30

Wednesday, July 9, 2025 Badaro Mr. Fouad Arnaout 8:00 12:30

Thursday, July 10, 2025 Badaro Mr. Fouad Arnaout 8:00 12:30

Friday, July 11, 2025 Badaro Mr. Fouad Arnaout 8:00 11:00

                                  FBS Advising Schedule Summer 24-25


